	 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com	 Page "1
Front Panel Features
The leader in
rugged fiber optic
technology.
DATA SHEET
RLH Industries, Inc.
DS-033 2017A-0329

LED
Indicators
Ordering Information
62.5µm multimode fiber compatibility is standard, add -50 to part number for 50µm fiber compatibility
To add RJ-45 copper input instead of screw-down input, add -RJ at the end of the UHDSL card part number.
Example part number: 8806-1439-01-RJ =HDSL CO Multimode w/ ST fiber connectors and RJ-45
General Specifications
Optics Distance Fiber Description Part Number CLEI
Multimode ST 2km / 1.2 mi. 62.5µm
CO Card 8806-1439-01 NPP1RM0CAA
SUB Card 8806-1449-01 NPP1SM0CAA
Multimode SC 2km / 1.2 mi. 62.5µm
CO Card 8805-1439-01 NPIFHJ01AA
SUB Card 8805-1449-01 NPIFJJ01AA
Single-mode ST 15km / 9 mi. 8~9µm
CO Card 8806-1459-01 NPP1RK0CAA
SUB Card 8806-1469-01 NPP1SK0CAA
Single-mode SC 15km / 9 mi. 8~9µm
CO Card 8805-1459-01 NPIFHD01AA
SUB Card 8805-1469-01 NPIFJD01AA
Transmission method Serial Bit Stream via two optical fibers